
SI. No. DATE DAY FESTIVAL
1. 13.01,.2017 Friday Bhogi

2. 14.01.2017 Saturday Pongal (for Mahe region onty)
aJ. 15.01,.2017 Sunday Thiruvalluvar Day (for Mahe region only)
4. 24.02.2017 Friday Mahasivarathiri

5. 12.03.2017 Sunday Masimagam

6. 20.03.2017 Monday Feast of St. Joseph

7. 29.03.2017 Wednesdav Telugu New Year Day (for Puducherry, Karaikal &
Mahe regions only)

8. 04.04.2017 Tuesday Ram Navami

9. 09.04.2017 Sunday Mahavir Jayanthi

10. 13.04.2017 Thursday
Maundy Thursday/
Vishu 1't Day(For Puduchercy,Karaikal & yanam
regions)

17. I v.o+.zotz Monday Easter Monday
12. 24.04.2017 Monday Shab-e-Mihraj*

13. 06.05.2017 Saturday Kandhoori Urs Festival*
1.4. 10.05.2017 Wednesday Buddha Purnima

15. 12.05.2017 Friday Shab-e-Barath*

1,6. 1,6.05.2017 Tuesday Sandana Koodu (For Karaikal region ooly)

17. 25.05.2017 Thursday Ascension

18. 06.06.2017 Tuesday Villianur Car Festival
19. 22.06.2017 Thursday Lailathul Qadr*
20. 08.07.2017 Saturday Mangani Festival

2-t. 22.07.2017 Saturday Karkidaka Amavasi

22. '1,4.08.2017 Monday Ianmashtami (Sri Krishna Jayanthi)
23. 18.08.2017 Friday Veerampattinam Car Festival
24. 03.09.2017 Sunday Onam 1"t Day (for Puducherry, Karaikal and yanam

tgglq* only)
25. 04.09.2017 Monday Onam 2"dDay (for Puducherry, Karaikal and yanam

regions only)
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* Subject to change depending on the nppearfln e Moon.

26. 06.09.2077 Wednesday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi
27. 2'1.09.2017 Thursday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi

28. 29.09.2017 Friday Ayudha Pooja (For Yanam region)

29. 30.09.2017 Saturday Vijayadasami

30. 02.10.2017 Monday Muharram (Ashuraday)*
31,. 15.10.20T7 Sunday St. Theresa Festival

(for Puducherry, Karaikal and Yanam regions only)
32. 17.1.0.2077 Tuesday Deepavali Eve

33. 02.1].2077 Thursday All Souls Day

34. 04.11..2077 Saturday Guru Nanak's birthday.

35. 02.12.2017 Saturday Karthigai Deepam

36. 05.12.2017 Tuesday Sri Subramanya Sasti

37. 08.12.2017 Friday Immaculate Conception of Blessed Virgin Mary

38. 19.12.2017 Tuesday Sanipeyarchi

39. 24.12.2017 Sunday Christmas Eve


